
 

 

INTERNAL CAMPUS BUS SCHEDULE (valid from 06.04.2016 ) 

Bus 
No. 

Start 
Time 

Starting 
Point 

Route(Pickup/Dropping Points) 

B1 7:30 AM  E Type 

E Type (7:30 am)-D Type (7:32 am)-C Type (7:34 am)- A/B Type (7:36 am)-Guest 
House (7:38 am)-Hospital(7:40 am)-Dhansiri/MSH(7:42 am)-Kameng (7:44 am)-
Manas(7:46 am)-Dihing (7:48 am)-Kapili (7:49 am)- Core IV (7:52 am)- Core III 
(7:54 am)- Core I (7:55 am) – Admin (7:58 am) 

B1 8:30 AM  E Type 

E Type (8:30 am)-D Type (8:32 am)-C Type (8:34 am)- A/B Type (8:36 am)-Guest 
House (8:38 am)-Hospital(8:40 am)-Dhansiri/MSH(8:42 am)-Kameng (8:44 am)-
Manas(8:46 am)-Dihing (8:48 am)-Kapili (8:49 am)- Core IV (8:52 am)- Core III 
(8:54 am)- Core I (8:55 am) – Admin (8:58 am) 

B1 9:50 AM  E Type 

E Type (9:30 am)-D Type (9:32 am)-C Type (9:34 am)- A/B Type (9:36 am)-Guest 
House (9:38 am)-Hospital(9:40 am)-Dhansiri/MSH(9:42 am)-Kameng (9:44 am)-
Manas(9:46 am)-Dihing (9:48 am)-Kapili (9:49 am)- Core IV (9:52 am)- Core III 
(9:54 am)- Core I (9:55 am) – Admin (9:58 am) 

B1 12:05 PM Admin 

Admin(12:05 pm)-Core I(12:08 pm) -Core III (12:11 pm) -Core IV (12:13 pm)- Kapili 
(12:17 pm) – Dihing (12:19 pm)- Manas(12:21 pm)-Kameng (12:23 pm)- New 
Badminton Court (12:25 pm)-E Type (12:29 pm)-D Type (12:31 pm)-C Type (12:32 
pm)- A/B Type (12:34 pm)-Guest House (12:36 pm)-Hospital (12:38 pm) 

B1 1:05 PM Admin 

Admin(1:05 pm)-Core I(1:08 pm) -Core III (1:11 pm) -Core IV (1:13 pm)- Kapili (1:17 
pm) – Dihing (1:19 pm)- Manas(1:21 pm)-Kameng (1:23 pm)- New Badminton Court 
(1:25 pm)-E Type (1:29 pm)-D Type (1:31 pm)-C Type (1:32 pm)- A/B Type (1:34 
pm)-Guest House (1:36 pm)-Hospital (1:38 pm) 

B1 1:45 PM Kameng 
Kameng(1:45 pm)-Manas(1:47 pm)-Dihing (1:49 pm)-Kapili(1:50 pm)-Core IV (1:53 
pm)-Core III(1:55 pm)-Core I(1:57 pm) 

B1 2:40 PM Core IV 

Core IV (2:40 pm)- Core III (2:42 pm) - Core I (2:44 pm)- Admin(2:46 pm) -E Type 
(2:48 pm) - D Type (2:50 pm)- C Type (2:52 pm)-A/B Type (2:54 pm)-Guest House 
(2:56 pm)-Hospital (2:58 pm)-Dhansiri/MSH (3:00 pm)-Kameng (3:02 pm)-Manas 
(3:04 pm)-Dihing (3:06 pm)-Kapili (3:08 pm)-KV(3:10 pm) 

B1 5:10 PM Core I 

Core I (5:10 pm) -Core III (5:12 pm)-Core IV (5:14 pm)-KV (5:15 pm)-Kapili (5:17 
pm)-Dihing (5:18 pm)-Manas (5:20 pm)-Kameng (5:22 pm)-New Badminton Court 
(5:24 pm)-E Type (5:27 pm)-D Type (5:29 pm)-C Type (5:31 pm)- A/B Type (5:33 
pm)-Guest House (5:35 pm)-Hospital (5:37 pm) 

B1 5:50 PM Admin 

Admin(5:50 pm)-Core I(5:52 pm) -Core III (5:54 pm) -Core IV (5:56 pm)- Kapili (5:58 
pm) – Dihing (6:00 pm)- Manas(6:02 pm)-Kameng (6:04 pm)- New Badminton Court 
(6:06 pm)-E Type (6:09 pm)-D Type (6:11 pm)-C Type (6:13 pm)- A/B Type (6:15 
pm)-Guest House (6:17 pm)-Hospital (6:19 pm) 

B1 6:35 PM Admin 

Admin(6:35 pm)-Core I(6:37 pm) -Core III (6:39 pm) -Core IV (6:41 pm)- Kapili (6:43 
pm) – Dihing (6:45 pm)- Manas(6:47 pm)-Kameng (6:49 pm)- New Badminton Court 
(6:51pm)-E Type (6:53 pm pm)-D Type ( 6:55 pm)-C Type (6:57 pm)- A/B Type 
(6:59 pm)-Guest House (7:01 pm)-Hospital (7:03 pm) 



 

 

JG - Jayguru 

AG - Amingaon (Near Chilarai Park) 

JB - Jalukbari (near Lachit BorphukanPark 

AT - Adabari Tiniali 

MG - Maligaon (near Bombay Dyeing) 

KM -Kamakhya (near Ghy. Nursery) 

BHM - Bharalumukh (.R.Phukan Park) 

PBWT – Panbazar Water Tank 

PB - Pan Bazar 
 

Bus 
No.  

Start 
Time 

Starting 
Point Route (Pickup/Dropping Points) 

B2 

8:40 AM Dhansiri/MSH 
Dhansiri/MSH(8:40 am)-Kameng(8:42 am)-Manas(8:44 am)-Dihing(8:46 am)-
Kapili(8:48 am)-Core IV (8:52 am)-Core III(8:53 am) - Core I(8:55 am)  

B2 
9:40 AM Dhansiri/MSH 

Dhansiri/MSH(9:40 am)-Kameng(9:42 am)-Manas(9:44 am)-Dihing(9:46 am)-
Kapili(9:48 am)-Core IV (9:52 am)-Core III(9:53 am) - Core I(9:55 am) 

B2 

10:40 AM Dhansiri/MSH 
Dhansiri/MSH(10:40 am)-Kameng(10:42 am)-Manas(10:44 am)-Dihing(10:46 
am)-Kapili(10:48 am)-Core IV (10:52 am)-Core III (10:53 am) - Core I (10:55 
am) 

B2 

11:40 AM Dhansiri/MSH 
Dhansiri/MSH(11:40 am)-Kameng(11:42 am)-Manas(11:44 am)-Dihing(11:46 
am)-Kapili(11:48 am)-Core IV (11:52 am)-Core III(11:53 am) - Core I(11:55 
am) 

B2 

12:15 PM Core I 
Core I (12:15 pm)-Core III (12:17 pm)-Core IV (12:19 pm)- Kapili (12:23 pm)-
Dihing (12:25 pm)-Manas (12:28 pm)-Kameng (12:30 pm)-Dhansiri/MSH 
(12:32 pm) 

B2 
1:40 PM Dhansiri/MSH 

Dhansiri/MSH(1:40 pm)-Kameng(1:42 pm)-Manas(1:44 pm)-Dihing (1:46 pm)-
Kapili(1:48 pm)-Core IV (1:52 pm)-Core III(1:53 pm) - Core I(1:55 pm) 

B2 
2:40 PM Dhansiri/MSH 

Dhansiri/MSH(2:40 pm)-Kameng(2:42 pm)-Manas(2:44 pm)-Dihing (2:46 pm)-
Kapili(2:48 pm)-Core IV (2:52 pm)-Core III(2:53 pm) - Core I(2:55 pm) 

B2 4:40 PM 
Dhansiri/MSH 

Dhansiri/MSH(4:40 pm)-Kameng(4:42 pm)-Manas(4:44 pm)-Dihing (4:46 pm)-
Kapili(4:48 pm)-Core IV (4:52 pm)-Core III(4:53 pm) - Core I(4:55 pm) 

B2 5:15 PM Core I 

Core I (5:15 pm)-Core III (5:17 pm)-Core IV (5:19 pm)- Kapili (5:23 pm)-Dihing 
(5:25 pm)-Manas (5:27 pm)-Kameng(5:29 pm)-Dhansiri/MSH (5:31 pm)-Guest 
House (5:35 pm)-Subansiri Bus Stop (5:38 pm) -Admin-Com C- JG - AG- JB- 
AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT-PB 


